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February 15 - February 16: Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary 
Minister -
Host

Regina Hartshorne
Terry Zimecki

Jim Andorko
William Rhoads

Frances - Lee Miller
Robert Prindible
Kevin Rooney

Reader 1 Francis Dolan David Bremme Rick Mariano Matthew D. O'Brien

Reader 2 Ann Marie Morris SCHOOL CHILDREN Anthony Fratto

Altar Server
Madison Danowski
Samantha Danowski
Brendan Krauss

Matthew Nowlan
Annabella Simone
Allison Yodis

Jack Barkhamer
Brooke Howe
Constance Rebouco

Kate Nuarin

Greeter Jacqueline & Jillian 
Santarsiero

Nancy Andorko Daniel Courtenay

Sacristan Theresa Dolan Eileen Welsh Carolyn Witt John Hathaway

February 22 - February 23: Seventh Sunday in Ordinary Time

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary 
Minister -
Host

Louise Houwen
Anne Marie Regan

Patricia Hartman
John Welsh

Margaret Genzano
Jeanette Kosinski
Kathy Vandegrift

Reader 1 Susan Caccese Joe Jankowski Timothy Kirk Bob Caccese

Reader 2 Cy Bleistine SCHOOL CHILDREN Dennis Murawski

Altar Server
Matthew Miller
Molly Miller
Andrew Morton

Abbey DiPasquale
Jack Shallow
Allison Yodis

Trevor Ipri
Yovi Mesfien
Patrick Storti

Ellie Davis

Greeter Carol Loza Emma Gomez Louise Barton

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Eileen Welsh James Smith John Hathaway

February 29 - March 1: First Sunday of Lent

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary 
Minister -
Host

Larry Niedermayer
Karen Wolaniuk-Kelly

Philip J. Lods
Michael Simone

Jennifer Ellis
Daniel Gaffney
Betsy Kearney

Reader 1 Christine Gehringer Rhonda Hazell Francine Eisenmann Jeanne McGuire

Reader 2 Marie Serfling Irene O'Connor Theresa King

Altar Server
Chloe Adams
Keira McKeon
Sean Ruggiero

Maria Nowlan
Matthew Nowlan
Annabella Simone

Elizabeth Donachie
Aidan Moskowitz
Jill Rodgers

Gianna Sobaru

Greeter Jacqueline & Jillian 
Santarsiero

Dottie Gerlock Bonnie Painter

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Anne Caruso Diane Marter John Hathaway
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March 7 - March 8: Second Sunday of Lent

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary 
Minister - Host

Bobby Wissmann
Bob Wissmann Sr.

Laurie Beck
Harry Welsh

Daniel Gaffney
Jeanette Kosinski
Robert Prindible

Reader 1 Cy Bleistine Katie Salvo Anthony Fratto Matthew D. O'Brien

Reader 2 Ben Broomhead Dennis Field Ray Henry

Altar Server
Noah Nelson
Luci Nelson
Karl Wissmann

Jack Shallow
NOT FILLED
NOT FILLED

Abigail Fried
Charlotte Fried
Keith & Lucas Fried

Catie Crowley

Greeter Dorothy Dougherty Dottie Gerlock Louise Barton

Sacristan Theresa Dolan Eileen Welsh James Smith John Hathaway

March 14 - March 15: Third Sunday of Lent

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary Minister 
- Host

Kathy Wegfahrt
Terry Zimecki

Betty Hvizdos
Jim Porter

Robert Prindible
James Smith
Kathy Vandegrift

Reader 1 Susan Caccese Bob Weir Rick Mariano Bob Caccese

Reader 2 Theresa Dolan John Welsh Richard Strobel

Altar Server
Madison Danowski
Madi Gozdan
Brendan Krauss

Abbey DiPasquale
Olivia Jack
Maria Nowlan

Trevor Ipri
Aidan Moskowitz
Constance Rebouco

Kate Nuarin

Greeter Jacqueline & Jillian Santarsiero Emma Gomez Daniel Courtenay

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Anne Caruso Diane Marter John Hathaway

March 21 - March 22: Fourth Sunday of Lent

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary Minister 
- Host

Regina Hartshorne
Larry Niedermayer

William Rhoads
Kevin Rooney

Betsy Kearney
Robert Prindible
James Smith

Reader 1 Ben Broomhead Dennis Field Ray Henry Jeanne McGuire

Reader 2 Joan Dolan Rhonda Hazell Matthew D. O'Brien

Altar Server
Madison Danowski
Samantha Danowski
Andrew Morton

Jack Shallow
Annabella Simone
Allison Yodis

Sophie Bacso
Yovi Mesfien
Patrick Storti

Matthew Nowlan

Greeter Carol Loza Emma Gomez Louise Barton

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Anne Caruso Carolyn Witt John Hathaway
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March 28 - March 29: Fifth Sunday of Lent

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary Minister -
Host

Louise Houwen
Anne Marie Regan

Patricia Hartman
Philip J. Lods

Jennifer Ellis
Betsy Kearney
James Smith

Reader 1 Richard Strobel Brian Begley Nicolette Montgomery Jeanne McGuire

Reader 2 Susan Caccese Christina Wick Francine Eisenmann

Altar Server
Jimmy Crowley
Catie Crowley
Keira McKeon

Maria Nowlan
Jack Shallow
Jimmy Wick

Elizabeth Donachie
Aidan Moskowitz
Karl Wissmann

Gianna Sobaru 

Greeter Dorothy Dougherty Nancy Andorko Bonnie Painter

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Anne Caruso Diane Marter John Hathaway

April 4 - April 5: Palm Sunday of the Lord's Passion

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary Minister 
- Host

Marty Watson
Jeanette Watson

Anne Caruso
Michael Simone

Margaret Genzano
Kevin Rooney
James Smith

Reader 1 Joan Dolan Joe Jankowski Timothy Kirk Matthew D. O'Brien

Reader 2 Cy Bleistine Elaine Welsh Rick Mariano

Altar Server
Madison Danowski
Samantha Danowski
Brendan Krauss

Abbey DiPasquale
Matthew Nowlan
Annabella Simone

Jack Barkhamer
Trevor Ipri
Constance Rebouco

Brooke Howe

Greeter Jacqueline & Jillian Santarsiero Jean Fox Daniel Courtenay

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Anne Caruso Carolyn Witt John Hathaway

April 18 - April 19: Second Sunday of Easter - Sunday of Divine Mercy

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary Minister -
Chalice

Regina Hartshorne
Gert Stoneback
Karen Wolaniuk-Kelly

Walt Fox
Jim Porter
Kevin Rooney

Jennifer Ellis
Margaret Genzano
Pam Murawski

Betsy Kearney

Extraordinary Minister -
Host

Patricia Hartman
Marty Watson
Jeanette Watson

Nancy Andorko
Jim Andorko
John Welsh

Mary Ann Figura
Betty Hvizdos
James Smith
Carolyn Witt

John Hathaway

Reader 1 Francis Dolan Toni Doughty Dennis Murawski Matthew D. O'Brien

Reader 2 Ann Marie Morris Braeden McHugh Anthony Fratto

Altar Server
Matthew Miller
Molly Miller
Andrew Morton

Olivia Jack
Maria Nowlan
Allison Yodis

Elizabeth Donachie
Yovi Mesfien
Patrick Storti

Kate Nuarin

Greeter Carol Loza Jean Fox Louise Barton

Sacristan Theresa Dolan Eileen Welsh James Smith John Hathaway
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April 25 - April 26: Third Sunday of Easter

5:00 PM 8:30 AM 10:30 AM 5:00 PM

Extraordinary Minister 
- Chalice

Louise Houwen
Anne Marie Regan
Kathy Wegfahrt

Nancy Andorko
Betsy Kearney
William Rhoads

Rosemary Wissmann
Bobby Wissmann
Bob Wissmann Sr.

Bob Caccese

Extraordinary Minister 
- Host

Nancy Lynch
Pete Sposato
Terry Zimecki

Emma Gomez
Patricia Hartman
Philip J. Lods

Francine Cunneen
Daniel Gaffney
Jeanette Kosinski
Robert Prindible

Mary Beth Pokusa

Reader 1 Christine Gehringer Rhonda Hazell Francine Eisenmann Jeanne McGuire

Reader 2 Marie Serfling Irene O'Connor Theresa King

Altar Server
Chloe Adams
Keira McKeon
Sean Ruggiero

Maria Nowlan
Matthew Nowlan
Jack Shallow

Aidan Moskowitz
Jill Rodgers
Karl Wissmann

Gianna Sobaru

Greeter Jacqueline & Jillian Santarsiero Jim Andorko Bonnie Painter

Sacristan Dorothy Dougherty Anne Caruso Diane Marter John Hathaway


